
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

2

8

5

20

3

19

15

7

1

10

6

12

18

13

14

16

17

9

4

11

Name

Tomas C

Alvaro Oliveira

Alfeu Gonçalves

Vitor Caeiro

Antonio Simoes

Vitor Costa

Ricardo Sousa

Paulo Azevedo

Joao Caio

Americo Oliveira

Virgilio Senhor

Bruno Antonio

Paulo Pereira

Samuel Parreiras

Eric Morgado

Joao Andrade

Carlos Malheiro

Paulo Gonçalves

Luis Batalha

Sonia Teixeira

Laps

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

31

31

31

31

31

31

30

30

29

18

15

11

Diff

-

+20.099

+27.170

+56.259

+56.425

1 Lap

+37.057

+1:02.769

2 Laps

+36.425

+38.783

+39.468

+48.789

+1:21.497

3 Laps

+40.153

4 Laps

15 Laps

18 Laps

22 Laps

Gap

-

+20.099

+7.071

+29.089

+0.166

1 Lap

+37.057

+25.712

1 Lap

+36.425

+2.358

+0.685

+9.321

+32.708

1 Lap

+40.153

1 Lap

11 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

Best Tm

47.879

48.170

48.535

49.195

48.804

49.105

48.591

48.789

47.927

48.611

49.530

48.936

50.185

50.947

49.868

50.747

50.223

51.821

55.938

1:18.444

In Lap

15

13

4

12

11

6

12

4

14

9

14

7

7

6

7

7

11

13

5

4

2nd Best

48.098

48.300

48.582

49.517

48.845

49.129

48.598

48.834

47.951

48.646

49.600

48.980

50.423

51.090

50.061

50.994

50.404

52.301

57.077

1:18.916

Total Tm

35:34.490

35:54.589

36:01.660

36:30.749

36:30.915

35:44.159

36:21.216

36:46.928

35:39.173

36:15.598

36:17.956

36:18.641

36:27.962

37:00.670

35:40.520

36:20.673

36:10.437

16:39.517

15:22.637

15:27.912

Sorted on Laps6º Trofeu Karting Cooppnes

Cooppenes

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

17-04-2010 15:10

Margin of Victory

+20.099

Avg. Speed

50,648

Best Lap Tm

47.879

Best Spd

68,422

Best Lap by

[2] Tomas C
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